104-10079-104:I2
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10.
11.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

(STORICAL R

y ey

RELEASE IN FU
1999

AASE, Jean aka Jean WEST
ALPIZAR-Pegez, Evelio

ALVARADO-Ugarte, Gilberto
ALVAREZ-Fernandez, Santiago

AMRON, Irving

- ARCACHA-Smith, Sergio

ARTIME, Manuel

AZCUE, Eusebio
BALBUENA, Luis

BAKER, Barney
BANNISTER, W. Guy
BARTES, Frank

BARTONE, Dominick
BATISTA-Falla, Laureano
BENTON, Sam

BLOCK, Mollie

BLOCK, Morris
BOSCH;Avila, Orlando
BROWDER, Edward

BROWN, Mrs. G. Stanley

BUTLER, Ed

CARSWELL, Dan
CELLINI, Dino
CHAYES, Abram
CHERNE, Leo

201-063522

201-264344
201-740221%
C-88474 |
201-759831*
201-835474"
201-267437
201-334089
201-291145*%
Loose Doéuments
Loose Documents
201-289885
201-269887*
C-80727

Loose Documents?*
201-761424*
201-194231*
C-97563
201~59919*
Loose Documents
Loose Documents
Loose Documents
201-885706*
Loose Documents

201-76662
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26.
27.
28.
29,
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

41'
42,
43.

44,
- 45,

46.
47,
48,
49.
50.

CITRYNELL, Harold
CONEIN, Lucien
CONTE-Aguero, Luis
2w ey, P Lo
CROZIER, Ross
CUESTA-Valle, Antonio
DAVIS, Bruce

DAVIS, Richard

DAVIS, Thomas E.

de TORRES, Bernardo
de VARONA, Manuel
DIAZ-Lenz, Pedro
DIOSADO, Cesario
DUBINSKY, Shirley
DUQUE, Evelio
DURAN, Horatio

DURAN, Silvia

DUTKANIEZ, Joseph

ESPINOSA-Hernandez, Victor

FERRIE, David

FRANK, Susan Heligman
FREERS, Edward
GARRISON, James

GODOY y Solis, Joaquin
GOLD, Robert |
GOLDBERG, Abrahém

201-275418*
Various files
A =
C-25507
C-90118
201-289235*
File
201-113377
201-294213%
201-196435%
201-259120*
201-326241%
201-761429*
C-93143

Loose Documents
201-740720
201-289236*
201-285147*
201-835476*
201-191098*
201-175339*
201-834821%
C-94894
201-840021*

Loose Documents



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

GOLDSTEIN, Frank Richard
GOLUB, Gregory Yevgenyvich
GEENDLINGER, Martin
GREENSPUN, Herman Milton
GUITART, Augustine

HALL, Loren Eugene
HALPERIN, Maurice
HARGRAVES, Roy Emory
HATHCOCK, Richard
HEMMING, Gerald Patrick
HERNANDEZ-Sanchez, Carlos
HOWARD, Lawrence

HUNT, E. Howard

ISAACS, Harold
JOHNSON, William

JONES, Louis Henry
JONES, Paul Roland
KANTOR, Marvin
KARAPATNITSKY, Waldemar
KIMBLE, Jules Rocco
KOCH, Gene John
KORENGOLD, Robert J.
KOSTIKOV, Valeriy V.
KRAMER, Monica

KUTNER, Louis

Loose Documents
201-150156*
201-734499%*
201-76199
C-727418
201-258411%*
201-128561*%

Loose Documents

201-309125%
201-278755%

Loose Documentsf
201-18446 |
C-37809
201-325363
Loose Documents
Loose Documents
201-114188
Loose Documents
C-94040

Loose Documents
201-305052*
Loose Documents

Loose Documents




76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84,
85.
86
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99,

100.

LA BORDE, Lawrence
LORENZ, Marita
LUCE, Claire Booth
LYNCH, Grayson
MARTIN, William H.
MARTINKUS, Anthony
MARTINO, John
MASFERRER, Rolando
MEROLA, Joseph R.
MEYER, Karl H.
MOORE, Robert
MORGAN, Edward P.
MORGAN, Captain Wm.
MOSBY, Aline

MOSS, Edward K.
MURRET, Marilyn
McCARTHY, Justin
McKEOWN, Robert R.
McLANEY, Michael
McLENDON, Gordon
McMILLAN, Priscilla
McVICKAR, John A.
NOSENKO, Yuri I.
NUNEZ-Portuondo

OBYEDKOV, Ivan

201-294688
Loose Documents
C-71976

Loose Documents
201-282338%*
201-809022*
Loose Documents
201-42669
201-257804%
201-85707*
Loose Documents
201-176566
201-251145
201-252591
201-795803*
201-761577*%

Loose Documents

Loose Documents
Loose Documents
201-79764
201-102798*
201-33608

Loose Documents*
201-45667*%

201-779495




101.
102.
103.
104,
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123,
124.
125.

OSWALD, Lee Harvey
OSWALD, Marina
PANEQUE, Victor
PARKER, James D.
PAWLEY, William D.
PEDROSO-Amores, Acelo
PEREZ, Edwardo
PEREZ-Alamo, Duney
PHILLIPS, David A.
PICO, Reinaldo
PITTMAN, John O.
POSEY, Buford W.
QJWIN

RAIKIN, Spas T.
RAMIREZ-Ortiz, Antillio
RASCO-Bermuda, Jose I.
REY, Manolo

REYNOLDS, Robert J.
RICCIARDELLI, Libero
RORKE, Alexander
ROTHMAN, Norman

RUBY ,Jack
SALVAT—Roque, Juan
SHAW, Clay

SHIRAKOVA, Rima

201-289248
201-743808*
C-286382
201-287270*
201-77378*
C-297748

C-33408
201-88764*%
C-284658
201-843597*
201-837442
201-236504*
201-282538
201-224126%*
C-274330
201-239298*
Loose Document
201-289238
201-280990
201-272262%*
201-742862
C-86065
201-813493*
201-803914%*




126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133,
134,
135.

SLOBODA, Vladimir
SOTO-VAZQUE, Antonio
SOUETRE, Jean
STURGIS, Frank
TARASOFF, Ann
TARASOFF, Boris
VECIANA, Antonio
WEBSTER, Robert
WERBELL, Mitchell
WHITEHOUSE, Eduardo

136. WILSON-HUDSON, John

137.
138.
139,
140.
141.

WINSTON, Henry
KING, Coretta
KING, Martin L.
RAY, James Earl
SNYDER, Richard E.

201-287527*
201-294544

201-242256*
Personnel File
Personnel File
C-96796
C-101715
201-259910%*
201-300614*
Loose Documents
201-6887*
201-839855*
201-760966*
201-832732*%
201-748009*





